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Net profit -56.06 Initial deposit 10000.00

Gross profit 151.45 Interest earned 0.00

Gross loss 207.51 Commission paid 0.00

 

Total number of trades 50 Percentage profitable 76.0 %

Total number of pips -5 Average pips per trade -0.1

 

Number of winning trades 38 Number of losing trades 12

Average winning trade 3.99 Average losing trade 17.29

Average winning pips 0.4 Average losing pips 1.7

 

Return (637.0 days) -0.6 % Maximum drawdown 1.0 %

 

Ticket Open Time Type Lots Item Price S / L T / P Close Time Price Pips Profit Balance Dd

1 2009/04/01 20:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.43903 0.00000 0.00000 2009/04/23 21:13 1.46704 -280.1 -28.67 9971.33 *

2 2009/05/12 20:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.52283 0.00000 0.00000 2009/05/13 14:40 1.51296 98.7 9.84 9981.17 *

3 2009/07/20 20:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.65265 0.00000 0.00000 2009/07/21 11:20 1.64481 78.4 7.81 9988.98 *

4 2009/07/29 16:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.64123 0.00000 0.00000 2009/07/29 17:00 1.64369 24.6 2.46 9991.44 *

5 2009/07/29 20:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.63994 0.00000 0.00000 2009/07/30 11:20 1.64735 74.1 7.41 9998.85 *

6 2009/08/10 04:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.66967 0.00000 0.00000 2009/09/07 17:54 1.63631 -333.6 -33.36 9965.49 *

7 2009/09/08 20:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.65190 0.00000 0.00000 2009/09/09 01:49 1.65090 10 0.97 9966.46 *

8 2009/10/08 16:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.60828 0.00000 0.00000 2009/10/08 17:00 1.60727 10.1 1.01 9967.47 *

9 2009/10/08 20:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.60995 0.00000 0.00000 2009/10/09 04:49 1.60598 39.7 3.94 9971.41 *

10 2009/10/09 04:49 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.60560 0.00000 0.00000 2009/10/09 08:52 1.60317 24.3 2.43 9973.84 *

11 2009/10/14 16:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.59880 0.00000 0.00000 2009/10/14 19:36 1.59535 34.5 3.45 9977.29 *

12 2009/10/14 20:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.59645 0.00000 0.00000 2009/11/23 10:29 1.66263 -661.8 -67.28 9910.01 *

13 2009/11/25 16:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.67111 0.00000 0.00000 2009/11/25 16:00 1.67150 -3.9 -0.39 9909.62 *

14 2009/11/25 20:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.66673 0.00000 0.00000 2009/11/25 20:00 1.66712 -3.9 -0.39 9909.23 *

15 2009/12/29 16:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.60088 0.00000 0.00000 2009/12/29 19:24 1.59000 108.8 10.88 9920.11 *

16 2009/12/31 08:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.60790 0.00000 0.00000 2010/01/05 11:28 1.60606 18.4 1.76 9921.87 *

17 2010/01/21 16:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.61791 0.00000 0.00000 2010/01/21 19:20 1.62087 29.6 2.96 9924.83 *

18 2010/01/21 20:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.62123 0.00000 0.00000 2010/01/22 11:32 1.62541 41.8 4.18 9929.01 *

19 2010/01/22 20:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.61359 0.00000 0.00000 2010/01/25 13:50 1.61459 10 1.00 9930.01 *

20 2010/02/17 08:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.57725 0.00000 0.00000 2010/02/17 11:29 1.57625 10 1.00 9931.01 *

21 2010/02/17 12:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.57705 0.00000 0.00000 2010/02/17 19:34 1.57128 57.7 5.77 9936.78 *

22 2010/02/18 16:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.55851 0.00000 0.00000 2010/02/18 19:31 1.56452 60.1 6.01 9942.79 *

23 2010/02/18 20:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.56052 0.00000 0.00000 2010/03/19 08:16 1.51986 -406.6 -40.66 9902.13 *

24 2010/03/19 20:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.50343 0.00000 0.00000 2010/03/19 20:00 1.50304 -3.9 -0.39 9901.74 *

25 2010/03/30 16:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.51064 0.00000 0.00000 2010/03/31 01:52 1.50889 17.5 1.72 9903.46

26 2010/03/31 16:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.51628 0.00000 0.00000 2010/03/31 17:00 1.51522 10.6 1.06 9904.52

27 2010/03/31 20:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.51896 0.00000 0.00000 2010/04/06 11:29 1.51776 12 1.03 9905.55

28 2010/04/06 16:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.51594 0.00000 0.00000 2010/04/06 16:00 1.51557 -3.7 -0.37 9905.18

29 2010/04/19 04:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.52911 0.00000 0.00000 2010/04/19 20:15 1.52913 0.2 0.02 9905.20

30 2010/04/19 20:15 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.52951 0.00000 0.00000 2010/04/20 08:08 1.53125 17.4 1.74 9906.94

31 2010/04/26 16:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.54779 0.00000 0.00000 2010/04/26 22:34 1.54670 10.9 1.09 9908.03

32 2010/04/26 22:34 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.54632 0.00000 0.00000 2010/04/27 06:27 1.54532 10 0.97 9909.00

33 2010/06/30 20:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.49656 0.00000 0.00000 2010/06/30 20:00 1.49619 -3.7 -0.37 9908.63
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34 2010/07/01 04:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.49501 0.00000 0.00000 2010/07/01 14:40 1.50374 87.3 8.73 9917.36

35 2010/07/12 04:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.50483 0.00000 0.00000 2010/07/12 17:00 1.50583 10 1.00 9918.36

36 2010/07/12 20:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.50362 0.00000 0.00000 2010/07/13 15:39 1.51079 71.7 7.17 9925.53

37 2010/08/10 12:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.58093 0.00000 0.00000 2010/08/10 23:29 1.58774 68.1 6.81 9932.34

38 2010/08/12 06:29 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.56893 0.00000 0.00000 2010/09/15 08:40 1.54504 -238.9 -23.89 9908.45

39 2010/09/21 16:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.55408 0.00000 0.00000 2010/09/21 23:20 1.56129 72.1 7.21 9915.66

40 2010/10/01 04:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.57312 0.00000 0.00000 2010/10/01 11:20 1.57845 53.3 5.33 9920.99

41 2010/10/05 16:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.58823 0.00000 0.00000 2010/10/06 15:20 1.58657 16.6 1.63 9922.62

42 2010/10/12 16:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.58571 0.00000 0.00000 2010/10/13 13:40 1.58575 0.4 0.04 9922.66

43 2010/10/19 04:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.59190 0.00000 0.00000 2010/10/27 09:40 1.58053 -113.7 -11.37 9911.29

44 2010/11/10 04:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.60113 0.00000 0.00000 2010/11/10 15:20 1.60733 62 6.20 9917.49

45 2010/11/19 08:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.60361 0.00000 0.00000 2010/11/19 15:20 1.59953 40.8 4.08 9921.57

46 2010/12/03 20:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.57371 0.00000 0.00000 2010/12/03 20:00 1.57408 -3.7 -0.37 9921.20

47 2010/12/06 08:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.57399 0.00000 0.00000 2010/12/06 17:40 1.56888 51.1 5.11 9926.31

48 2010/12/07 16:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.58002 0.00000 0.00000 2010/12/07 20:40 1.57902 10 1.00 9927.31

49 2010/12/07 20:40 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.57864 0.00000 0.00000 2010/12/08 09:40 1.57017 84.7 8.44 9935.75

50 2010/12/30 08:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.55142 0.00000 0.00000 2010/12/30 15:20 1.54323 81.9 8.19 9943.94
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